11.
12.
13.
14.

15

CHALLENGE

SELFIE - TAKE A NEW ONE OR SELECT
ONE OF YOUR FAVORITES TO SHARE.

CELEBRITY CRUSH - FIND OR SHARE
A PHOTO OF A FAMOUS (OR SEMI -
FAMOUS) PERSON YOU LIKE.

ENTERTAINMENT - WHAT DO YOU
FIND ENTERTAINING?

IN SEASON - WHAT PLACE OR THING
FITS IN WITH THE CURRENT SEASON?

CREATIVE - USE YOUR IMAGINATION
FOR THIS ONE.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

STRONG - INTERPRET THIS HOW
YOU LIKE.

CLEAN OR FILTHY - INTERPRET THIS
HOW YOU LIKE.

GAMES - BOARD GAMES, MIND
GAMES, OR ANYTHING YOU WISH

COMFORTABLE - INTERPRET THIS
HOW YOU LIKE.

ANIMAL(S) - YOUR OWN OR A
FAVORITE

21. WEEKEND - INTERPRET THIS HOW
BREAKFAST - CHOOSE FROM THAT YOU LIKE.
DAY OR A PAST FAVORITE.
22. FUNNY - THIS COULD BE WHATEVER
IN YOUR BAG OR PURSE - WHAT'S IN YOU FIND AMUSING.
THERE?
23. YOUR VIEW - A PLACE, OPINION OR
SOMETHING YOU RE READING - BOOK, THING
MAGAZINE, TEXT
24. FAVORITE DRINK - YOU PICK.
MADE YOU SMILE - MAY YOU HAVE A
LOT TO CHOOSE FROM FOR THIS! 25. ART - INTERPRET THIS HOW YOU
LIKE.
NATURE - WHAT COMES TO MIND OR
WHAT'S NEAR YOU? 26. FAMILY - YOUR OWN OR A
FAVORITE FAMILY ON THE TV OR
SOMETHING YOU WORE - ANYTHING MOVIE SCREEN
FROM YOUR HEAD TO YOUR TOES
27. KY - TODAY'S CLOUDS OR
SOMETHING SWEET - INTERPRET THIS YESTERDAY'S STORMS OR ANYTHING
HOW YOU LIKE. WILL DO.
WHERE YOU SLEEP - YOUR ROOM, 28. A PHOTO I LOVE
INSIDE A CAR, WHEREVER
29. A PERSON I LOVE
LIGHT AND DARK - INTERPRET THIS
HOW YOU LIKE. 30. ME AGAIN - END OF THE MONTH
SELFIE
SIGN - SOMETHING YOU SEE
OR SOMETHING YOU CONSIDER
MEANINGFUL
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